DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD RQAD,
HIRMINGHAM B27 B6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052
ITEN PART No. aTyY. DESCRIPTION ITEM PART Nao. ary. DESCRIPTION
1 C1784 1 HRDY MCULDING -] MowW 2 M6 x 14 Q/D PLAN WASHER
2 ci728 1 TaF MOTOR COVER 60  SAIEBA 2 WAVEY WASHER - PLW4
3 c1387 1 FRENT DUST BAG COVER 81  MawsH 2 M& SHAKEFROOF WASHER
4 ci4n8 1 DUST BAE 82  MSNSB 4 M8 NUT — BINX
5 SEE TABLE 1 MOTOR ASSY. 83  sEInaae 1 SCRIVET
5 1721 1 HACK BRACKET 84  C1724 1 MAITDR FULLEY WBG JB
7 MEX7D5C 2 SOCKET SCREW Max70mm 66 SHIKIBS 1 3OMFD RUN CAPAGITGR
B M3X1B5F bl M3X18 POZIFAN HEAD SCREW 8a SHIS22R 1 126MFT1 START CAPACITOR
[ €1399 1 SELECTAR PIVOT 87 SHIFGS i 2CR4-1258 START RELAY
10 €17D2/A 1 WELDED FRAME
11 SBIS500 1 CIRCUIT BREAKER 12AMP.
1z $BI5833 1 CABLE GLAND M1©
13 SRIBICANT 2 WHEEL 200 REINFORCED-BLACK
14 SBI3UDS/A 2 SPRING CAP 1/2"
15  Mmaxi2esc 1 SODKET CAP SCREW MB x 125mm
18 11-4X3—4W 1 1/47 1/D x 3/4" ©/b WASHER
17 A2084 i MOTER PLLAR STUD
1B AIBSQ 1 SPRINE 620 x 5D
19  AlBam 1 SPRING RETAINER
20 1301 1 HOSE CLIP
21 SEE138/F 1 STRETCH HOSE
27  SHEAESH 1 HOSE END JZmm — HBLACK
23 1705 1 SKRT ASSEMBLY
24 C4004/B 1 DIFFUSER FLOOR SEAL
25 B1163 1 PAD RETANER
26 AIB4Z 1 PDLYETHYLENE WASHER
7 c17m8 1 DRIVE BELT 3C0 J6&
2n AIDE2 i PULLEY SPACER
29  SHEE784/BL 1 HANDLE END CAF — BLACK
30 cizem 1 ORIVE BELT GUARD
31 maNsE n ME NJT — BNX
322 Maw 7 ME PLAIN WASHER
3T ANE 3 SPRING ®14 x 1B
34 A2D0B 3 FOLDED WASHER
35 AIDEB 3 MGTOR STUD
38 AI37H 4 PLAN WASHER ¢30xp9x2.1
37  MEX3DCTK 1 MG x 2D SCREW — PDZDRIVE C'SUNK HEAD
B MIW 4 M2 PLAIN WASHER
30 AIB20 4 SPRING £17 x 25
40  MExiDsP 7 M& x 10 SCREW — POZFAN
41 AYDIJD7 1 18" DRIVE PLATE AGRY.
42 MOX2DPPTT 4 Mé x 20 SCREW - TAPTITE
43 M2awap 1 MZ20 SFRING WASHER
44 M2aMH 1 M2a HALF NUT
45 H1164 1 RETAINER NUT
48 AlBEZ 1 RENFORGING RING
47 M4WB 1 M4 PLAIN WASHER BRASS
4R H1367/8L 1 SWIVEL END INNER — BLACK
49  AYP103B 1 ¢BOmMMm x 76mm ORIVE PULLEY ASSY.
50 M 2 M3 SPRING WASHER
51  M4xi09FB 1 M4X10 POZFAN HEAOD SCREW BRASS
52 MW 4 M12 PFLAN WASHER
33 c1700 1 CAPACITOR NOLNTING BRACKET WMODEL DESCRIFTION HANDLE ASSY MWITOR ASSY
AL 1 R e gy idmm VAS61 240V/H1/1150W ATH1200 AYM2185
S0 Ats 1 ANGHOR PN (iamm pasne  REODR  0VRNZIEN e ATz AAIs
b7 SHIEa2A 1 HOTK BTRIP VABBIFULTON 220V/SOHZ/1150W AYH1289 AYM2185
38 SEIE3I27 1 LOOR STRIP
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE FPART Neo. AND PART DESCRIFTION
n
VASB1 LYNX 16 DRIVE ASSY 220/240V  RANGE

k M.TONKS 02/02/04 D9:46 PL251-6




